
                     SCHOLARSHIP INFORMATION 
EL DIAMANTE HIGH SCHOOL CLASS OF 2019 

SCHOLARSHIP WEBSITES 

 

FastWeb: www.fastweb.com – Financial Aid & Scholarship Search 

College Board: www.collegeboard.com – SAT/AP, College, Career, Scholarship Search 

ACT: www.actstudent.org – ACT, College, Career, Scholarship Search 

Hispanic Scholarship Fund: www.hsf.net – Scholarship search 

Hispanic Access Foundation – www.hispanicaccess.org – Scholarship search 

Latino College Dollars: www.latinocollegedollars.org – Scholarship search 

Student Scholarships: www.studentscholarships.org/newsletter.php - Search 

Scholarships4Students: www.scholarships4students.com – Scholarship search 

Scholarships 360: www.scholarships360.org – Scholarship search 

Scholarship Mentor: www.scholarshipmentor.com – Scholarship search 

Scholarships.com: www.scholarships.com – Scholarship search 

Scholarships America: www.scholarshipsamerica.org – Scholarship search 

FAFSA: www.fafsa.ed.gov – Free Application for Federal Student Aid 

 

Senior Learning Director: Larry Buenafe e-mail: lbuenafe@vusd.org phone: 735-3513 

Counselor Aide: Vanessa DeRoma email: vderoma@vusd.org phone: 735-3509 

  

DUE DATE SCHOLARSHIP 

6/14/2019 Abbott & Fenner Scholarship 

Abbott & Fenner are committed to continuing our efforts at helping those who 

have the desire and ambition to succeed. The winner(s) of this annual scholarship 

will receive their award within 2 weeks of the listed deadline. All applicants should 

include their full name and mailing address with their submissions as well as the 

school they are currently attending. 

(http://www.abbottandfenner.com/scholarships.php) 

 

Amount: 

$1,000 

 

Qualifications: 

The A&F Scholarships are available to all high school juniors and seniors as well as 

all students currently registered in any accredited post-secondary institution. 

 

How to apply: 

To apply for this scholarship you will need to write an essay on the topic below. The 
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essay should be between 500 and 1000 words. Your submissions must be sent to us 

by email at: scholarships at abbottandfenner.com 

 

Topic: Describe your educational career and life goals. Explain your plan for 

achieving these goals. Include your degree/major, why you selected it, and how this 

degree/major will help you achieve your goals. 

 

Deadline: 

June 14, 2019 

 

6/19/2019 The BigSun Scholarship 

The BigSun Organization is proud to be able to help young athletes succeed in their 

academic pursuits. In order to do our part we are offering an annual scholarship to 

a deserving student.  

 

Amount:  

$500 

 

Qualifications: 

 All student athletes are eligible regardless of the sport they are engaged in 

or the capacity in which they participate.  

 The student must be a high school senior or be attending a post-secondary 

institute. 

 

How to apply: 

http://www.bigsunathletics.com/ 

 

Deadline:  

June 19, 2019 
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